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CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 543.10 640.15 84.8495.5639.44 46.531000.00 1000.00 54.3181.00 37.69AGARTALA GT

291.00 1578.80 1696.52 93.0684.56156.74 92.041800.00 1800.00 87.71144.00 132.54KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 489.23 660.52 74.0789.2148.09 68.10650.00 650.00 75.2763.00 42.90MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 3450.00 288.00 213.13 244.27 74.00 87.25 3450.00 2611.13 2997.19 75.68 87.12
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 423.38 354.52 119.420.000.00 3.59475.00 475.00 89.1339.00 1.40ANTA CCPP

663.36 558.31 698.05 79.980.000.00 1.78900.00 900.00 62.0376.00 1.35AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 689.26 921.47 74.800.000.00 1.541176.00 1176.00 58.61101.00 1.56DADRI CCPP

431.59 215.37 137.28 156.880.000.00 0.00155.00 155.00 138.9512.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 676.56 683.49 98.99919.904.02 48.66870.00 870.00 77.7776.00 36.98GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 613.48 629.53 97.45708.353.95 41.76770.00 770.00 79.6767.00 27.98KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4346.00 371.00 69.27 7.97 18.67 869.13 4346.00 3176.36 3424.34 73.09 92.76

ONGC

726.60 3882.80 4573.95 84.89103.67341.95 89.074400.00 4400.00 88.25398.00 354.51TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4400.00 398.00 354.51 341.95 89.07 103.67 4400.00 3882.80 4573.95 88.25 84.89
RGPPL

1967.08 1443.14 1220.38 118.250.000.00 0.001375.00 1375.00 104.96127.00 0.00RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 1375.00 127.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NaN 1375.00 1443.14 1220.38 104.96 118.25
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 13571.00 1184.00 636.91 594.19 53.79 107.19 13571.00 11113.43 12215.86 81.89 90.98

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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